PARCIAL LOCOMOTOR: MIERCOLES 5 DE JUNIO
COMISION 005: MIERCOLES TARDE

DNI APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

96331917  ANDRADE AYALA,SCARLETT FRANCISCA
96218993  ANGULO MEZA,LEILANY DE LOS ANGELES
96205266  ARELLANO ETCHEGARAY,MARTINA ISADORA
48496548  ARES,ANALIA BELEN

96224955  AREVALO ELIAS,DAMARIS

45676318  ARGARARAZ,CANDELA

46701414  BASSO,MICAELA JUANA

46287708  BISAZZA,SOFIA

96333709  BITENCOURT DENARDI,PIETRA
42773293  BRUSA,NADIA DENISE

45750076  CADENILLAS SILVA,NAYELI ARACELI
46431736  CARCIA BRUSCONI,STEPHANIE IARA
96218558  CHUGA CHUGA,PAOLA ESTEFANIA
94532179  CONDORI MAMANI,YHANDIRA LAURA
96308377  DAVID BONETT,MARIA ALEJANDRA
44816845  DEL PUERTO,TANIA SOFIA

96334727  FRAGIEL PARRA,DYLAN MIGUEL
43395779  HOYOS,JIMENA NOELIA

45685487  LAURIA,PILAR

38837065  LEDESMA,MATIAS NATANAEL
12418139  LOPEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL

46498204  MACHADO,CAROLINA

96281276  OLIVEIRA FERNANDES,BEATRIZ
96196243  PANTOJA BASANTE,SARA VANESA
96308198  PETIT ROMERO,MARLINES GINETTE
39872625  RODRIGUEZ,ALAN EZEQUIEL
95757139  ROJAS,VALERIA

44559562  SANTALLA VISCARRA,KATHERINE
94867625  SIXTO CALDERON,GRETELL VIRGINIA
44642469  TERRAZAS MAMANI,AYLEN SOFIA
96170735  TULCAN ALEMAN,NILO FERNANDO
96183374  VARGAS HERNANDEZ,JUAN DAVID
94319617  VERA RECALDE,LISANDRA

40376175  ACCHURA GUTIERREZ,ALDANA ARACELI
46211284  ACOSTA KOSLAB,JULIETA

45925017  ACUNA RONNER,MILAGROS LUCIA
96156127  AGUILAR HUAMAN,JOSE ALBERTO
46007266  AGUIRRE,AYELEN MAGALI

44969448  AISPURU,AILEN

45906255  ALBANESI,MICAELA MARIA

96149635  ALCIVAR SAETEROS,DARWIN JESUS
94414139  ALEGRE ROMERO,VIVIANA

46009665  ALTAMIRANDA,VALENTINA ROSARIO
95913057  ALVES DA CRUZ,EMANUELE
95889369  AMBROZI,HELYSSON KAYNNAN
96101376  ANDRADE PICAO,DIOGO RAPHAEL
96097399  APAZA QUISPE,PAOLA GIULHIANA



40390139 APAZA SANTOS,JOSUE

47719197 ARAMAYO,DAIANA NICOLE

96222228 ARAUJO DE CARVALHO NEVES,EDUARDO
45749718 ARCE,GUADALUPE MACARENA
43904959 ARIAS,ANTONIO DAVID

43174888 ARISMENDIZ CONTRERAS,ZULEMA
44361879 ARNEZ NINA,ROCIO SARA

43441659 ATENCIO,ROCIO

36818967 AVALO,CAROLINA BEATRIZ

46214444 AZNAR,TIZIANA DENISE

43793047 AZPIRI,IRAKI

46092967 BALLERINI,THEO

96170708 BARAHONA NAULA,MELANY DAYANA
96149366 BARBOSA RODRIGUES,VIT6RIA
44957018 BARRILE,NATALIA ROCIO

45894314 BARRIOS,LUCIA BELéN

96180415 BARROSO DE SANTIAGO E SILVA,JOAO VICTOR
46198767 BASILE,ISABELLA

46026456 BASILI,CHIARA

42194258 BASTIANI,VICTORIA BELEN

46003094 BAZAN,LUDMILA NADINE

45985005 BECERRA,CAMILA DEL CARMEN
96025298 BELLO SANTORSULA LIMA,FERNANDA
96206548 BELTRAN BARRIOS,ILLIARY MONSERRAT
46027688 BENITEZ,VICTORIA NOELIA

41201105 BLANCO,LUCIANA GIMENA

46250439 BLUMHAGEN,PILAR

44111729 BOCCANERA MAIDANA,AYMARA AYELEN
46026697 BOCCO,VALENTINO

47311056 BOLANO ORGE,DAVID

46132116 BORLLE,ALFONSINA

45915985 BOTTA,IRINA

96179209 BRAVO LIMA,ROYCE ALBERT

96217927 BUENO CORONADO,CARLO GUILLERMO
96201756 CABALLERO CHAVEZ,ANTHONY DE JESUS
44331655 CABRERA AQUINO,ALEJO ADRIAN
96021975 CABRERA RUIZ,YERSON AUGUSTO
45460738 CABRERA,MICAELA LUCIANA

45685743 CAFFIERO MARTINEZ,MICAELA AYLEN
22002067 CALERO PAUKER,MISHELLE ABIGAIL
42655208 CALLA MARISCAL,DANIELA

42563869 CALLE SEGARRA,EMANUEL JOSE
96208457 CALPA ORATE,STEPHANIE SOFIA
43820432 CAMONES CABALLERO,MAYRA LUCIA
46094848 CANE LAVEZZARI,MARIA DELFINA
45681014 CAPECI,LARA AYLIN

46218855 CAPURRO,IGNACIO

46143386 CARDENAS LAZARO,CELESTE VANESA
33986755 CARDOZO,BRENDA MELISA

96203967 CARRANCO CARDENAS,LUIS ESTEBAN



96217346
95987574
43866529
45753068
45889589
45912258
41778476
46028624
46024336
95552346
45926559
45190533
46124008
96173273
46029285
46093367
45986247
96179654
96312557
45304158
96190707
95969989
41803808
45073696
96124339
96198658
45882204
45938686
46124455
45998779
46091115
45930245
96078588
96179978
95978209
46265637
96234058
46210094
43990928
96088515
46958895
45355498
42820357
96207029
43575028
47315498
96156729
46027437
44673129
44261479

CARRENO CUENCA,JAILING JANETH
CARRILLO SANTOS,CAMILA ALEXA
CARRIZO,DEBORA ALDANA
CASTILLO,CANDELA KATERINA
CEBALLOS,VICTORIA SOFIA
CECCHIN,LUCIA

CESPEDES GRAGEDA,CARMEN ROSA
CHANUAR,MARIA DEL PILAR
CHERTCOFF, TATIANA

CHOQUE MAMANI,ABDIEL SANDRO
CITRO,DANIELA

CLEDOU IBaRCENA,AMANCAY
CODOTTO,AGUSTINA
CONFORME,NAIDELYNE
CORFANO,CATALINA

CREMONA,EMMA FRANCISCA
CRISTALDO,ILEANA LUJAN

CUACES GUERRERO,JOSTYN GERARDO
CUQ,MAGDALENA

D'ANGELO,IARA

DA CRUZ,NEUAITY NOELI

DA SILVA MIRON,CARLA CAROLINA
DAPOZO,MILAGROS

DAVALOS ARIAS,NICOLE BELEN

DE CARVALHO GOMES,MAIARA

DE DEUS PEIXOTO,LUIZA

DE JESUS,JUAN IGNACIO

DEL BEL,DELFINA

DEL MORAL,JUAN IGNACIO
DELGADO,IARA BELEN
DEMEDICCI,MATEO JUAN
DIACZUK,KIMBERLY PAMELA

DO AMOR DIVINO FERREIRA DA SILVA,DAVIDSON
DUARTE BANDEIRA,JULIA GABRIELA
DUARTE VILELA DE SOUZA,SULAMITA
DUCZMINSKI,CONSTANZA

ECARD DE MELO MARTINS DIAS,PATRICK
ESCALERA SALVATIERRA,MICAELA ABRIL
ESCOBAR,ANA CANDELA

ESCORCIA DIAGO,MARIA FERNANDA
ESTRADA,EMILY ABRIL
ETCHEVERRY,GUADALUPE SOL
FARINA,ABRIL JULIETA

FERNANDES DA SILVA ARAUJO,MATHEUS
FERNANDEZ VISCARRA,SOLEDAD
FERNANDEZ,ARACELI AYELEN

FERREIRA AZEVEDO DE OLIVEIRA,YASMIN
FIDDA,IARA CAROLINA
FIGUEROA,SOFIA MAGALI
FOLATTI,MILENA AYELEN



96193867
42341346
94636057
96311157
46026477
95343107
46006235
46263305
46025037
96113178
44689106

FONSECA BRAGA,LUIZ FERNANDO
FRESCO,SANTIAGO MANUEL
FRETES JARA,PABLINA MARISA
FROLA REYES,VALENTINA ROSITA
GALARDI,AINHOA
GALARZA,GABRIELA

GANDULFO VILCHES,BENJAMINA
GARAT,PILAR

GARCIA VEGA,JUSTINA

GARCiA MORA,DIEGO FERNANDO
GARCIA,LUDMILA BELéN



